11/7/2015

logid LastName

400 ZAND
407 MALFAIT

Totals:

Drawer

$296.13

$0.00

$296.13

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report HP

Coupons Paids Voids #Paids/Voids
QRace

$0.00 ($429.75) ($91.60) 20

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

($429.75) ($91.60) 20

Handle

$817.48

$0.00

$817.48

Net Handle

$725.88

$0.00

$725.88

$0.00

$0.00

# Tickets

66

66



